
NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL ADDRESS PRESENTATION 
1 Jessica Anderson University of Washington jessea2@uw.edu Oral
2 Manuel Arias  ARGANS Limited marias@argans.co.uk Oral 
3 Sabine Arnault Laboratoire d'Océanographie et du Climat sa@locean-ipsl.upmc.fr Poster
4 William Asher University of Washington asherwe@uw.edu Oral 
5 Eric Bayler National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration Eric.Bayler@noaa.gov Poster
6 Frederick Bingham University of North Carolina Wilmington bigkahuna@fredbingham.com Poster
7 Jacqueline Boutin Laboratoire d'Océanographie et du Climat jb@locean-ipsl.upmc.fr Oral
8 James Boyle Western Connecticut State University boylej@wcsu.edu Poster
9 Shannon Brown Jet Propulsion Laboratory shannon.t.brown@jpl.nasa.gov Oral

10 Subrahmanyam Bulusu University of South Carolina sbulusu@geol.sc.edu Oral
11 Julius Busecke Lamont Doherty Earth Observatory julius@ldeo.columbia.edu Oral
12 Luca Centurioni Scripps Institution of Oceanography lcenturioni@ucsd.edu Oral
13 Chris Chickadel University of Washington chickadel@apl.uw.edu Oral
14 Allan Clarke Florida State University aclarke@fsu.edu Oral
15 Carol Anne Clayson Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution cclayson@whoi.edu Oral
16 Rhiannon Davies ARGANS Limited rdavies@argans.co.uk Oral
17 Shannon Davis Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution sdavis@whoi.edu None
18 Annette deCharon ODYSEA LLC avdecharon@gmail.com Poster
19 Shenfu Dong National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration shenfu.dong@noaa.gov Oral
20 Kyla Drushka University of Washington kdrushka@apl.uw.edu Oral 
21 Paul Durack Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory pauldurack@llnl.gov Oral 
22 James Edson University of Connecticut james.edson@uconn.edu Oral
23 Tom Farrar Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution jfarrar@whoi.edu Oral
24 Brady Ferster University of South Carolina bferster@seoe.sc.edu Oral
25 Alexander Fore Jet Propulsion Laboratory alexander.fore@jpl.nasa.gov Oral 
26 Severine Fournier Jet Propulsion Laboratory severine.fournier@jpl.nasa.gov Oral
27 Arnold Gordon Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory agordon@ldeo.columbia.edu Oral 
28 Virendra Goswami Indian Institute of Technology vk_goswami1@rediffmail.com Oral
29 Semyon Grodsky University of Maryland senya@umd.edu Poster
30 Sébastien Guimbard Ocean Data Lab sebastien.guimbard@oceandatalab.com Oral 
31 Audrey Hasson Laboratoire d'Océanographie et du Climat audrey.hasson@locean.upmc.fr Oral
32 Ben Hodges Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution bhodges@whoi.edu Oral
33 Verena Hormann Scripps Institution of Oceanography vhormann@ucsd.edu Oral 
34 Shijian Hu Institute of Oceanology sjhu@qdio.ac.cn Oral
35 Venkata Subba Reddy GITAM University-Hyderabad isubbareddy@rediffmail.com Poster
37 Andy Jessup University of Washington jessup@uw.edu None
38 Benjamin Johnson North Carolina State University bkjohns2@ncsu.edu Oral
39 Julia Kӧhler Center for Earth System Research and Sustainability julia.koehler@uni-hamburg.de Oral & Poster
40 Nicolas Kolodziejczyk L'institut Universitaire Européen de la Mer nicolas.kolodziejczyk@univ-brest.fr Oral
41 Gary Lagerloef Earth & Space Research Lager@esr.org Oral
42 Tong Lee Jet Propulsion Laboratory tlee@jpl.nasa.gov Oral
43 Sam Levang Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution slevang@mit.edu Oral
44 Laifang Li Duke University laifang.li@duke.edu Oral 
45 Zhijin Li Jet Propulsion Laboratory zhijin.li@jpl.nasa.gov Oral
46 Xinfeng Liang University of South Florida liang@usf.edu None
47 Chao Liu University of South Florida chaoliu@mail.usf.edu Poster
48 Timothy Liu  Jet Propulsion Laboratory w.t.liu@jpl.nasa.gov None
49 Christophe Maes  L'Institut de recherche pour le développement christophe.maes@ird.fr Poster
50 Amala Mahadevan Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution amahadevan@whoi.edu Oral 
51 Andrew Manaster Remote Sensing Systems manaster@remss.com None
52 Thomas Meissner Remote Sensing Systems meissner@remss.com Oral
53 Oleg Melnichenko University of Hawaii oleg@hawaii.edu Oral
54 Viviane Menezes Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution vmenezes@whoi.edu Oral
55 Philip Meyer University of North Carolina Wilmington pgm9574@uncw.edu None
56 Sidharth Misra California Institute of Technology sidharth.misra@jpl.nasa.gov Oral
57 Frederic Nouguier Ifremer frederic.nouguier@ifremer.fr None
58 Estrella Olmedo Institute of Marine Sciences olmedo@icm.csic.es Oral
59 Aaron Paget University of Connecticut aaroncpaget@gmail.com Oral
60 Morgan Paris University of South Carolina mparis@email.sc.edu Oral
61 Rui Ponte Atmospheric and Environmental Research rponte@aer.com None
62 Luc Rainville University of Washington rainville@apl.uw.edu Oral
63 James Reagan Earth Systems Science Interdisciplinary Center james.reagan@noaa.gov Poster
64 Nicolas Reul IFREMER nreul@ifremer.fr Oral
65 Stephen Riser University of Washington riser@ocean.washington.edu Oral 
66 Laura Ruiz-Etcheverry University of Hawaii at Manoa laurare@hawaii.edu Oral 
67 Roberto Sabia European Space Agency roberto.sabia@esa.int Oral
68 Julian Schanze Earth & Space Research jschanze@esr.org Oral 
69 Ray Schmitt Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution rschmitt@whoi.edu Oral 
70 Meike Sena Martins University of Hamburg meike.sena-martins@uni-hamburg.de Poster
71 Andrey Shcherbina University of Washington ashcherbina@apl.uw.edu Oral
72 Shikha SIngh Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology 08.singhshikha@gmail.com Oral 
73 Gualtiero Spiro Jaeger Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution gvsj@mit.edu Oral 
74 Janet Sprintall Scripps Institution of Oceanography jsprintall@ucsd.edu Poster
75 Paul Spurgeon ARGANS Limited paul.spurgeon@argans.co.uk Poster
76 Detlef Stammer Universität Hamburg detlef.stammer@uni-hamburg.de Oral 
77 Alexandre Supply  Laboratoire d'Océanographie et du Climat alexandre.supply@locean.upmc.fr Oral
78 R. Dwi Susanto University of Maryland dwisusa@umd.edu Oral
79 Wenging Tang Jet Propulsion Laboratory Wenqing.Tang@jpl.nasa.gov Oral
80 Elizabeth Thompson University of Washington eliz@apl.uw.edu Oral



81 Corinne Trott University of South Carolina ctrott@seoe.sc.edu Oral
82 Antonio Turiel Barcelona Expert Center turiel@icm.csic.es Oral 
83 Nadya Vinogradova Cambridge Climate Institute nadya@camclimate.org Oral 
84 Zhankun Wang National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration zhankun.wang@noaa.gov Poster
85 Oliver Wurl University of Oldenburg oliver.wurl@uni-oldenburg.de Oral
86 Xiaosu  Xie Jet Propulsion Laboratory xiaosu@pacific.jpl.nasa.gov None
87 Jie Yang University of Washington jieyang@apl.washington.edu Oral 
88 Lisan Yu Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution lyu@whoi.edu Oral
89 Jinchun Yuan Elizabeth City State University jyuan@ecsu.edu None
90 Christopher Zappa Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory zappa@ldeo.columbia.edu None
91 Lili Zeng South China Sea Insititue of Oceanology zenglili@scsio.ac.cn Oral
92 Xiaolin Zhang Florida State University xz12j@myfsu.edu Oral
93 Victor Zlotnicki Jet Propulsion Laboratory victor.zlotnicki@jpl.nasa.gov None


